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— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 6/10/2025
May 2025
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
821,004
1 513.53 1,665,600 -14,384 0 4,620 281 0 -4,734 816,270
2 512.64 1,655,048 -10,552 0 3,481 257 0 -3,708 812,562
3 512.29 1,650,904 -4,144 0 3,511 277 0 -3,826 808,736
4 511.81 1,645,227 -5,677 0 3,519 280 0 -3,787 804,949
5 511.20 1,638,022 -7,205 0 2,332 278 0 -2,628 802,321
6 510.10 1,625,058 -12,964 0 2,169 273 0 -2,367 799,954
7 508.75 1,609,195 -15,863 0 2,175 260 0 -2,300 797,654
8 507.29 1,592,100 -17,095 0 5,161 205 0 -5,083 792,571
9 505.90 1,575,883 -16,217 0 9,134 306 0 -9,181 783,390
10 504.72 1,562,160 -13,723 0 9,177 307 0 -9,333 774,057
11 503.73 1,550,679 -11,481 0 8,775 267 0 -9,001 765,056
12 502.61 1,537,725 -12,954 0 8,881 278 0 -9,092 755,964
13 501.37 1,523,426 -14,299 0 8,911 289 0 -9,549 746,415
14 500.15 1,509,402 -14,024 0 7,962 283 0 -8,229 738,186
15 498.94 1,495,537 -13,865 0 8,956 299 0 -9,205 728,981
16 497.63 1,480,575 -14,962 0 8,441 314 0 -8,622 720,359
17 496.41 1,466,687 -13,888 0 8,487 315 0 -8,768 711,591
18 495.51 1,456,470 -10,217 0 7433 337 0 -7,566 704,025
19 494.25 1,442,207 -14,263 0 7,481 351 0 -7,778 696,247
20 492.92 1,427,204 -15,003 0 4,419 442 0 -5,260 690,987
21 491.73 1,413,824 -13,380 0 4,387 444 0 -4,728 686,259
22 490.54 1,400,487 -13,337 0 4,861 456 0 -5,206 681,053
23 489.34 1,387,082 -13,405 0 4,877 460 0 -5,345 675,708
24 488.42 1,376,834 -10,248 0 4,890 451 0 -5,308 670,400
25 487.60 1,367,721 -9,113 0 4,926 452 0 -5,244 665,156
26 486.89 1,359,847 -7,874 0 4,928 454 0 -5,400 659,756
27 486.12 1,351,325 -8,522 0 3,809 465 0 -4,316 655,440
28 485.03 1,339,292 -12,033 0 4,807 342 0 -4,964 650,476
29 483.80 1,325,757 -13,535 0 3,277 325 0 -3,528 646,948
30 482.74 1,314,130 -11,627 0 7,496 313 0 -7,574 639,374
31 481.65 1,302,209 -11,921 0 7,563 303 0 -7,777 631,597
Totals -377,775 0 180,846 10,364 0 -189,407

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



